The Open Optics Specialists
408-392-0066 sales@networkdistributors.com www.networkdistributors.com
100G CFP, CFP2, & CFP4
Transceiver
Network Distributors provides the highest quality, best in class
compatible optical transceivers that are 100% real-world tested in
equivalent OEM equipment. Servicing Telecom, Datacenter, and
Enterprise markets, our 100G CFP optics are hot pluggable and

 Type
Reach
Max
Data Rate
Output Power
(dBm)
Receiver
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Power
Supply
Power
Dissipation
100G CFP, CFP2, CFP4
CFP-100G-SR10 850 MMF 400m 111.81G -7.6/2.4 -5.4 3.3V <8W
CFP-100G-LR4 1310 SMF 10km 112G -4.3/4.5 -6.8 3.3V <10W
CFP-100G-ER4 1310 SMF 40km 112G -2.7/2.9 -17.9 3.3V <16W
CFP-100G-DCO 1529.16-1567.13 SMF 3000km 100G -10/4 -21 3.3V 32W
CFP2-100G-LR4 1310 SMF 10km 111.81G -4.3/4.5 -8.6 3.3V <6W
The Open Optics Specialists
408-392-0066 sales@networkdistributors.com www.networkdistributors.com
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber
Type
Reach
Max
Data Rate
Output Power
(dBm)
Receive
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Power
Supply
Power
Dissipation
CFP2-100G-ER4 1310 SMF 40km 112G -2.7/2.9 -17.9 3.3V <9W
CFP2-200G-DCO 1529.16-1567.13 SMF 2000km 200G -10/1 -18 3.3V 22W
CFP4-400G-LR4 1310 SMF 10km 400G -4.3/4.5 -8.6 3.3V <6W